
If	
  the	
  pink	
  gorilla	
  eats	
  watermelon	
  every	
  night,	
  how	
  much	
  watermelons	
  does	
  he	
  eat?	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  ©	
  One	
  Stop	
  Teacher	
  Shop 

	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Name:                                                    Weekly Homework Sheet 22      Date:	
  

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday 

Compare the numbers using 
>, <, or =. 

 
827,937____827, 017 

 
8,278,492____8,372,189 

Write this number in 
expanded form. 
 
Twenty three thousand, four 

hundred thirty six 

How many times larger is 700 
than 70? 

Write this number in word 
form. 
 

39,083 

There are 28,379 animals living 
in the Pine Grove Forest.  If 
1,678 animals are relocated to 
the forest this year, how many 
animals will there be in all? 

Find the Difference. 

27,202 - 3,489 

The Chorus Club is trying to 
raise money for new uniforms.  
If they raised $2,486 last year 
and $3,578 this year, how much 
money did they raise? 

Find the Difference. 
62,472 – 8,588 

Find the product. 
729 x 82 
 

Find the product. 
4,289 x 4 
 

Find the product. 
823 x 63 
 

Find the product. 
298 x 49 
 

Find the Quotient. 
5,483 ÷ 4 
     

Find the Quotient. 
9,438 ÷ 7 
     

Find the Quotient. 
3,820 ÷ 5 
     

Find the Quotient. 
4,392 ÷ 8 
     



If	
  the	
  pink	
  gorilla	
  eats	
  watermelon	
  every	
  night,	
  how	
  much	
  watermelons	
  does	
  he	
  eat?	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  ©	
  One	
  Stop	
  Teacher	
  Shop 

Mr. Sal donates $3,457 each 
year to the Boys and Girls club.  
If he donates the same amount 
for the next 32 years.  How 
much will he have donated? 

A group of 1,254 people is 
going on a boat tour.  If each 
boat holds 8 people.  How 
many boats will they need? 

Melissa earns $17 per hour.  She 
worked 8 hours on Monday, 10 
hours on Tuesday, she was off 
Wednesday, and 7 hours on 
Thursday.  How much money 
did she make? 

Ann is preparing for the 
Valentine’s day dance.  She is 
cutting out 476 hearts a day.  If 
she cuts out hearts for 18 days. 
How many hearts will she cut in 
all? 

What factors do 20 and 30 
have in common? 
 

What is the smallest multiple 
3 and 4 have in common? 
 

List all the PRIME numbers 
between 1 – 20. 
 

List all the COMPOSITE 
numbers between 1 – 10. 
 

True or false 
 
5 is a multiple of 25 

True or false 
 
7 is a factor of 28 

True or false  
 
10 is a multiple of 2 

True or false 
 
54 is a multiple of 6 

Compare the fractions using >, <, 
or =. Draw the fractions 
 

4
2

____
8
4

 

Use multiplication to find 2 
equivalent fractions.  
  

4
3                 

5
4  

 

Compare the fractions using >, <, 
or =. Draw the fractions 
 

5
4

____
10
6

 

Use multiplication to find 2 
equivalent fractions.  
  

8
7                 

6
5  

 
How many 1/5 pieces are there in 
4/5? 
 

5
1

 
5
1

 
5
1

 
5
1

 
5
1

 

 
Complete the number sentence. 

5
1+

5
1+

5
1+

5
1 = 

How many 1/6 pieces are there in 
3/6? 
 

6
1

 
6
1

 
6
1

 
6
1

 
6
1

 
6
1

 

 
Write a number sentence that 
equals 3/6. 
 

Decompose the fractions below. 

4
3

= 

    
 

7
5

= 

       
 

Decompose the fractions below. 

6
4

= 

 

3
2

= 



If	
  the	
  pink	
  gorilla	
  eats	
  watermelon	
  every	
  night,	
  how	
  much	
  watermelons	
  does	
  he	
  eat?	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  ©	
  One	
  Stop	
  Teacher	
  Shop 

	
  
 

Answer Key - Weekly Homework Sheet 22	
  
Monday	
   Tuesday	
   Wednesday	
   Thursday	
  

Compare the numbers using >, <, or =. 
827,937   >   827, 017 

 
8,278,492  <   8,372,189 

Write this number in expanded form. 
Twenty three thousand, four hundred 
thirty six  
20,000+3,000+400+ 
30+6 

How many times larger is 700 than 
70? 

 
10 

Write this number in word form.   
39,083 
Thirty nine thousand, eighty three 

There are 28,379 animals living in the 
Pine Grove Forest.  If 1,678 animals 
are relocated to the forest this year, 
how many animals will there be in all? 
30,057 

Find the Difference. 

27,202 - 3,489 
23,713 

The Chorus Club is trying to raise 
money for new uniforms.  If they 
raised $2,486 last year and $3,578 
this year, how much money did they 
raise? $6,064 

Find the Difference. 

62,472 – 8,588 
53,884 

Find the product. 
729 x 82  59,778 
 

Find the product. 
4,289 x 4   17,156 
 

Find the product. 
823 x 63   51,849 
 

Find the product. 
298 x 49   14,602 
 

Find the Quotient. 
5,483 ÷ 4   1,370 r3 
     

Find the Quotient. 
9,438 ÷ 7   1,348 r2 
     

Find the Quotient. 
3,820 ÷ 5   764 
     

Find the Quotient. 
4,392 ÷ 8   549 
     

Mr. Sal donates $3,457 each year to 
the Boys and Girls club.  If he donates 
the same amount for the next 32 
years.  How much will he have 
donated? $110,624 

A group of 1,254 people is going on a 
boat tour.  If each boat holds 8 
people.  How many boats will they 
need? 157 

Melissa earns $17 per hour.  She 
worked 8 hours on Monday, 10 hours 
on Tuesday, she was off Wednesday, 
and 7 hours on Thursday.  How much 
money did she make? $425 

Ann is preparing for the Valentine’s 
day dance.  She is cutting out 476 
hearts a day.  If she cuts out hearts for 
18 days. How many hearts will she cut 
in all? 8,568 



If	
  the	
  pink	
  gorilla	
  eats	
  watermelon	
  every	
  night,	
  how	
  much	
  watermelons	
  does	
  he	
  eat?	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  ©	
  One	
  Stop	
  Teacher	
  Shop 

What factors do 20 and 30 have in 
common?  
1,2,5,10 
 

What is the smallest multiple 3 
and 4 have in common? 
12 
 

List all the PRIME numbers 
between 1 – 20. 
2,3,5,7,11,13,17,19 

List all the COMPOSITE numbers 
between 1 – 10. 
4,6,8,9 

True or false 
 
5 is a multiple of 25 
False 

True or false 
 
7 is a factor of 28 
True 

True or false  
 
10 is a multiple of 2 
True 

True or false 
 
54 is a multiple of 6 
False 

Compare the fractions using >, <, or =. 
Draw the fractions 
 

 
4
2  =  

8
4

 

Use multiplication to find 2 equivalent 
fractions.  
  

4
3
8
6  
12
9       

5
4
10
8  
15
12  

 

Compare the fractions using >, <, or =. 
Draw the fractions 
 

5
4 > 

10
6

 

Use multiplication to find 2 equivalent 
fractions.  
  

8
7  
16
14  

24
21      

6
5
12
10  

18
15  

 

How many 1/5 pieces are there in 4/5? 4 
 

5
1

 
5
1

 
5
1

 
5
1

 
5
1

 

 
Complete the number sentence. 

5
1+

5
1+

5
1+

5
1 = 

5
4

 

How many 1/6 pieces are there in 3/6? 3 
 

6
1

 
6
1

 
6
1

 
6
1

 
6
1

 
6
1

 

Write a number sentence that equals 3/6. 

6
1+

6
1+

6
1

 

Decompose the fractions below. 

4
3 =

4
1 +

4
1 +

4
1  

    
 

7
5 =

7
1 +

7
1 +

7
1 +

7
1 +

7
1  

       
 

Decompose the fractions below. 

6
4 =

6
1 +

6
1 +

6
1 +

6
1  

 

3
2 =
3
1 +
3
1

 

 


