Name:

Weekly Homework Sheet 22 Date:

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday
Compare the numbers using >, <, or =.	Write this number in expanded form.	How many times larger is 700 than 70?	Write this number in word form.
827,937827, 017 8,278,4928,372,189	Twenty three thousand, four hundred thirty six		39,083
There are 28,379 animals living in the Pine Grove Forest. If 1,678 animals are relocated to the forest this year, how many animals will there be in all?	Find the Difference. 27,202 - 3,489	The Chorus Club is trying to raise money for new uniforms. If they raised \$2,486 last year and \$3,578 this year, how much money did they raise?	Find the Difference. 62,472 – 8,588
Find the product. 729 x 82	Find the product. 4,289 x 4	Find the product. 823 x 63	Find the product. 298 x 49
Find the Quotient. 5,483 ÷ 4	Find the Quotient. 9,438 ÷ 7	Find the Quotient. 3,820 ÷ 5	Find the Quotient. 4,392 ÷ 8

Mr. Sal donates \$3,457 each year to the Boys and Girls club. If he donates the same amount for the next 32 years. How much will he have donated?	A group of 1,254 people is going on a boat tour. If each boat holds 8 people. How many boats will they need?	Melissa earns \$17 per hour. She worked 8 hours on Monday, 10 hours on Tuesday, she was off Wednesday, and 7 hours on Thursday. How much money did she make?	Ann is preparing for the Valentine's day dance. She is cutting out 476 hearts a day. If she cuts out hearts for 18 days. How many hearts will she cut in all?
What factors do 20 and 30 have in common?	What is the smallest multiple 3 and 4 have in common?	List all the PRIME numbers between 1 – 20.	List all the COMPOSITE numbers between 1 – 10.
True or false	True or false	True or false	True or false
5 is a multiple of 25	7 is a factor of 28	10 is a multiple of 2	54 is a multiple of 6
Compare the fractions using >, <, or =. Draw the fractions $\frac{2}{4} - \frac{4}{8}$	Use multiplication to find 2 equivalent fractions. $\frac{3}{4} \qquad \qquad \frac{4}{5}$	Compare the fractions using >, <, or =. Draw the fractions $\frac{4}{5} - \frac{6}{10}$	Use multiplication to find 2 equivalent fractions. $\frac{7}{8} \qquad \qquad \frac{5}{6}$
How many 1/5 pieces are there in 4/5? $ \frac{1}{5} \frac{1}{5} \frac{1}{5} \frac{1}{5} \frac{1}{5} $ Complete the number sentence. $ \frac{1}{5} + \frac{1}{5} + \frac{1}{5} + \frac{1}{5} = \frac{1}{5} $	How many 1/6 pieces are there in 3/6? $\frac{1}{6} \frac{1}{6} \frac{1}{6} \frac{1}{6} \frac{1}{6} \frac{1}{6}$ Write a number sentence that equals 3/6.	Decompose the fractions below. $\frac{3}{4} = \frac{5}{7} = \frac{1}{7}$	Decompose the fractions below. $\frac{4}{6} = \frac{2}{3} = \frac{2}{3}$

Answer Key - Weekly Homework Sheet 22

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday
Compare the numbers using >, <, or =. 827,937 > 827,017 8,278,492 < 8,372,189	Write this number in expanded form. Twenty three thousand, four hundred thirty six 20,000+3,000+400+ 30+6	How many times larger is 700 than 70?	Write this number in word form. 39,083 Thirty nine thousand, eighty three
There are 28,379 animals living in the Pine Grove Forest. If 1,678 animals are relocated to the forest this year, how many animals will there be in all? 30,057	Find the Difference. 27,202 - 3,489 23,713	The Chorus Club is trying to raise money for new uniforms. If they raised \$2,486 last year and \$3,578 this year, how much money did they raise? \$6,064	Find the Difference. 62,472 — 8,588 53,884
Find the product. 729 x 82 59,778	Find the product. 4,289 x 4 17,156	Find the product. 823 x 63 51,849	Find the product. 298 x 49 14,602
Find the Quotient. 5,483 ÷ 4 1,370 ^{r3}	Find the Quotient. 9,438 ÷ 7 1,348 ^{r2}	Find the Quotient. 3,820 ÷ 5 764	Find the Quotient. 4,392 ÷ 8 549
Mr. Sal donates \$3,457 each year to the Boys and Girls club. If he donates the same amount for the next 32 years. How much will he have donated? \$110,624	A group of 1,254 people is going on a boat tour. If each boat holds 8 people. How many boats will they need? 157	Melissa earns \$17 per hour. She worked 8 hours on Monday, 10 hours on Tuesday, she was off Wednesday, and 7 hours on Thursday. How much money did she make? \$425	Ann is preparing for the Valentine's day dance. She is cutting out 476 hearts a day. If she cuts out hearts for 18 days. How many hearts will she cut in all? 8,568

What factors do 20 and 30 have in common? 1,2,5,10	What is the smallest multiple 3 and 4 have in common?	List all the PRIME numbers between 1 – 20. 2,3,5,7,11,13,17,19	List all the COMPOSITE numbers between 1 – 10. 4,6,8,9
True or false	True or false	True or false	True or false
5 is a multiple of 25 False	7 is a factor of 28 True	10 is a multiple of 2 True	54 is a multiple of 6 False
Compare the fractions using $>$, $<$, or =. Draw the fractions $\frac{2}{4}$	Use multiplication to find 2 equivalent fractions. $\frac{3}{4} \frac{6}{8} \frac{9}{12} \qquad \frac{4}{5} \frac{8}{10} \frac{12}{15}$	Compare the fractions using $>$, $<$, or $=$. Draw the fractions $\frac{4}{5}$	Use multiplication to find 2 equivalent fractions. $\frac{7}{8} \frac{14}{16} \frac{21}{24} = \frac{5}{6} \frac{10}{12} \frac{15}{18}$
How many 1/5 pieces are there in 4/5? $\frac{1}{5}$ $\frac{1}{5}$ $\frac{1}{5}$ $\frac{1}{5}$ $\frac{1}{5}$ Complete the number sentence. $\frac{1}{5} + \frac{1}{5} + \frac{1}{5} + \frac{1}{5} = \frac{4}{5}$	How many 1/6 pieces are there in 3/6? $\frac{1}{6}$ $\frac{1}{6} \frac{1}{6} \frac{1}{6} \frac{1}{6} \frac{1}{6}$ Write a number sentence that equals 3/6. $\frac{1}{6} + \frac{1}{6} + \frac{1}{6}$	Decompose the fractions below. $\frac{3}{4} = \frac{1}{4} + \frac{1}{4} + \frac{1}{4}$ $\frac{5}{7} = \frac{1}{7} + \frac{1}{7} + \frac{1}{7} + \frac{1}{7} + \frac{1}{7}$	Decompose the fractions below. $\frac{4}{6} = \frac{1}{6} + \frac{1}{6} + \frac{1}{6} + \frac{1}{6}$ $\frac{2}{3} = \frac{1}{3} + \frac{1}{3}$